Arizona Emergency Conservation Program (ECP) Recipients, 2019-2024

County
Graham
Graham
Graham
Greenlee
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Graham
Greenlee
Graham
Graham
Graham
Greenlee
Pinal
Gila
Gila
Gila
Pinal
Pinal
Pinal
Pinal
Pinal

Payee Name

HAROLD BOB LACKNER

NORMA LACKNER LIVING TRUST
TIERRA RIGHT OF WAY SERVICES LTD
ELY LAND AND CATTLE

LACKNER BROTHERS PARTNERSHIP
CALVERT ALLRED

CALVERT ALLRED

JACQUELIN HOISINGTON

BAR SEVEN CATTLE CO LLC

BAR SEVEN CATTLE CO LLC

BAR SEVEN CATTLE CO LLC

KK CATTLE CO LLC

KK CATTLE CO LLC

KK CATTLE CO LLC

MENGES RANCHES LLC

MENGES RANCHES LLC

ELY LAND AND CATTLE

MAGOFFIN FAMILY TRUST

BILL SOLLERS

NEVA ALLRED

DAVID M MANUZ

RAFTER D CATTLE COMPANY, INC.
ANCHOR SEVEN LIVESTOCK ASSOC.
LORI BROWN

ASH CREEK GRAZING ASSOC.
BARTLETT & BARTLETT FARMS
TOBY SULLIVAN

TRESSII LAKELL SULLIVAN

MICHAEL FRANCIS ROSES LLP, DBA FRANCIS ROSES
JOSHUA J HOUSEHOLDER, DBA SUNSET FARIMING

Amount
$4,160
$16,767
$18,450
$25,285
$14,536
$28,567
$21,130
$21,721
$25,497
$633
$15,400
$6,150
$23,824
$13,992
$13,870
$19,252
$3,384
$35,632
$18,057
$4,382
$13,288
$7,734
$24,415
$149,484
$82,337
$124,932
$72,571
$72,571
$16,801
$9,000

Payment Date

05/06/2019
09/05/2019
11/21/2019
10/29/2019
05/11/2020
08/26/2020
08/26/2020
08/19/2020
06/12/2020
06/12/2020
05/11/2020
06/23/2020
08/05/2020
04/13/2020
11/05/2020
08/26/2020
04/13/2020
03/16/2021
02/22/2021
09/24/2021
06/14/2021
10/20/2021

08/15/2023
09/27/2023
12/20/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024
04/10/2024

Information obtained in response to Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) requests #2023-FSA-00426-F &
2025-FSA-03807-F.





