Arizona Emergency Conservation Program (ECP) Recipients, 2019-2024

County	Payee Name	Amount	Payment Date
Graham	HAROLD BOB LACKNER	\$4,160	05/06/2019
Graham	NORMA LACKNER LIVING TRUST	\$16,767	09/05/2019
Graham	TIERRA RIGHT OF WAY SERVICES LTD	\$18,450	11/21/2019
Greenlee	ELY LAND AND CATTLE	\$25,285	10/29/2019
Graham	LACKNER BROTHERS PARTNERSHIP	\$14,536	05/11/2020
Graham	CALVERT ALLRED	\$28,567	08/26/2020
Graham	CALVERT ALLRED	\$21,130	08/26/2020
Graham	JACQUELIN HOISINGTON	\$21,721	08/19/2020
Graham	BAR SEVEN CATTLE CO LLC	\$25,497	06/12/2020
Graham	BAR SEVEN CATTLE CO LLC	\$633	06/12/2020
Graham	BAR SEVEN CATTLE CO LLC	\$15,400	05/11/2020
Graham	KK CATTLE CO LLC	\$6,150	06/23/2020
Graham	KK CATTLE CO LLC	\$23,824	08/05/2020
Graham	KK CATTLE CO LLC	\$13,992	04/13/2020
Graham	MENGES RANCHES LLC	\$13,870	11/05/2020
Graham	MENGES RANCHES LLC	\$19,252	08/26/2020
Greenlee	ELY LAND AND CATTLE	\$3,384	04/13/2020
Graham	MAGOFFIN FAMILY TRUST	\$35,632	03/16/2021
Graham	BILL SOLLERS	\$18,057	02/22/2021
Graham	NEVA ALLRED	\$4,382	09/24/2021
Greenlee	DAVID M MANUZ	\$13,288	06/14/2021
Pinal	RAFTER D CATTLE COMPANY, INC.	\$7,734	10/20/2021
Gila	ANCHOR SEVEN LIVESTOCK ASSOC.	\$24,415	08/15/2023
Gila	LORI BROWN	\$149,484	09/27/2023
Gila	ASH CREEK GRAZING ASSOC.	\$82,337	12/20/2024
Pinal	BARTLETT & BARTLETT FARMS	\$124,932	04/10/2024
Pinal Pinal	TOBY SULLIVAN TRESSII LAKELL SULLIVAN	\$72,571	04/10/2024
Pinal Pinal	MICHAEL FRANCIS ROSES LLP, DBA FRANCIS ROSES	\$72,571 \$16,801	04/10/2024 04/10/2024
Pinal	JOSHUA J HOUSEHOLDER, DBA SUNSET FARIMING	\$9,000	04/10/2024
		45,500	0 0. = 0 = 1

Information obtained in response to Freedom of Information Act (FOIA) requests #2023-FSA-00426-F & 2025-FSA-03807-F.